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Baptist Medical Center Leake (1/1/04) 
Gerald Cotton, FACHE, Administrator 
PO Box 909 / Carthage, MS 39051-0909 
(601) 267-1000 
E-mail: jcotton@mbhs.org 
 
Calhoun Health Services (7/1/09) 
James P. Franklin, CEO/Administrator 
140 Burke Calhoun City Rd 
Calhoun City, MS 38916-9690 
(662) 628-6611 
E-mail: james.franklin@nmhs.net 
 
Covington County Hospital (1/1/06) 
Paul Peiffer, CEO 
PO Box 1149 / Collins, MS 39428-1149 
(601) 698-0180 
E-mail: ppeiffer@covingtoncountyhospital.com 
 
Field Memorial Community Hospital (10/1/02) 
Chad Netterville, Chief Executive Officer 
PO Box 639 / Centreville, MS 39631-0639 
(601) 645-5221 ext 335 
E-mail: cnetterville@fmch.org 
 
Franklin County Memorial Hospital (5/1/09) 
Mike Boleware, Interim Administrator 
PO Box 636 / Meadville, MS 39653-0636 
(601) 384-8114 
E-mail: mboleware@fcmh.net 
 
Greene County Hospital (1/1/06) 
Deborah Berry, Director of Operations 
P.O. Box 819 / Leakesville, MS 39451-0819 
(601) 394-4135 
E-mail: dberry@georgeregional.com 
 
H.C. Watkins Memorial Hospital, Inc. (1/1/04) 
Clinton Eaves, Administrator 
605 S Archusa Ave / Quitman, MS 39355-2331 
(601) 776-6925 
E-mail: clinton.eaves@rushhealth.com 
 
Hardy Wilson Memorial Hospital (1/1/06) 
Larry Walker, Administrator 
PO Box 889 / Hazlehurst, MS 39083-0889 
(601) 894-6215 
E-mail: larrywalker@bellsouth.net 
 
Holmes County Hospital & Clinics (10/1/04) 
Phillip L. Grady, FACHE, Administrator 
Paige Lawrence, Clinical Director & DON 
239 Bowling Green Rd 
Lexington, MS 39095-5167 
(662) 834-1321 
E-mail: pgrady@umc.edu; alawrence@umc.edu 
 

Jefferson Davis Community Hospital (12/1/05) 
Jimmy L. Graves, FACHE, Interim Administrator 
PO Box 1288 / Prentiss, MS 39474-1288 
(601) 792-4276 
E-mail: jgraves51@aol.com 
 
John C. Stennis Memorial Hospital (8/1/11) 
Jason Payne, Administrator 
14365 Highway 16 W / DeKalb, MS  39328 
(769) 486-1037 
E-mail: jason.payne@rushhealth.com 
 
King's Daughters Hospital (10/1/03) 
Daryl W. Weaver, Chief Executive Officer 
823 Grand Ave 
Yazoo City, MS 39194-3233 
(662) 746-2261 
E-mail: daryl.weaver@kdhyazoo.com 
 
Lackey Memorial Hospital (9/1/00) 
Donna Riser, Administrator 
PO Box 428 / Forest, MS 39074-0428 
(601) 469-4151 
E-mail: donnariser@phscorporate.com 
 
Laird Hospital (12/14/04) 
Thomas Bartlett, FACHE, Administrator 
25117 Hwy 15 / Union, MS 39365-9088 
(601) 774-8214 
E-mail: tommy.bartlett@rushhealth.com 
 
Lawrence County Hospital (2/1/02) 
Semmes Ross, Jr., Administrator/CEO 
PO Box 788 / Monticello, MS 39654-0788 
(601) 587-1202 
E-mail: semmes.ross@swmrmc.org 
 
North Sunflower Medical Center (10/1/04) 
Billy Marlow, CEO 
Wayne Walters, Administrator 
PO Box 369 / Ruleville, MS 38771-0369 
(662) 756-1602 
E-mails: bmarlow@northsunflower.com; 
Wayne.walters@northsunflower.com  
 
Noxubee General Hospital (10/1/02) 
Danny McKay, Administrator 
PO Box 480 / Macon, MS 39341-0480 
(662) 726-4231 
E-mail: mckaydanny@bellsouth.net 
 
Patients Choice Medical Center 
   of Claiborne County (10/1/04) 
Jerry Kennedy, Interim Administrator 
PO Box 1004 / Port Gibson, MS 39150-1004 
(601) 437-5141 
E-mail: jeffersoncountyhospital@yahoo.com
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Patients Choice Medical Center 
   of Humphrey's County (7/1/03) 
Tim Cockrell, Administrator 
PO Box 510 / Belzoni, MS 39038-0510 
(662) 247-3831 
E-mail: tcockrell@rhdhealthnet.com 
 
Pearl River County Hospital & 
   Nursing Home (11/10/10) 
Steve Vaughan, Administrator 
PO Box 392 / Poplarville, MS 39470-0392 
(601) 795-4543 
E-mail: steve.vaughan@prc-med.com 
 
Perry County General Hospital (2/1/02) 
David Paris, Chief Executive Officer 
PO Box 1665 / Richton, MS 39476-1665 
(601) 788-6316 
E-mail: dparis@pcghosp.com 
 
Pioneer Community Hospital 
   of Aberdeen (9/1/01) 
Sean Johnson, Administrator 
PO Box 548 / Aberdeen, MS 39730-0548 
(662) 319-2050 
E-mail: seanjohnson@phscorporate.com  
 
Pioneer Community Hospital 
   of Choctaw (4/22/11) 
Lauren Williams, Administrator 
P.O. Box 1039 / Ackerman, MS 39735 
(662) 285-6235 
E-mail: laurenwilliams@phscorporate.com 
 
Pioneer Health Services of Newton (9/1/10) 
Mark Norman, Administrator 
9421 East Side Drive Ext. / Newton, MS 39345 
(601) 683-2031 
E-mail: marknorman@phscorporate.com 
 
Pontotoc Health Services (10/1/02) 
Fred B. Hood, FACHE, Administrator 
PO Box 790 / Pontotoc, MS 38863-0790 
(662) 488-7670 
E-mail: fred.hood@nmhs.net 
 

Quitman County Hospital, LLC, CAH (1/1/04) 
Steve Nichols, Interim CEO 
340 Getwell St / Marks, MS 38646-9785 
(662) 326-8031   Ext.193 
E-mail: nsnichols@gmail.com; ceoquitman@yahoo.com  
 
Scott Regional Hospital (10/1/05) 
Michael R. Edwards, CEO 
PO Box 259 / Morton, MS 39117-0259 
(601) 732-6301 
E-mail: mike.edwards@rushhealth.com 
 
Simpson General Hospital (10/1/04) 
Randall Neely, Chief Executive Officer 
PO Box 457 / Mendenhall, MS 39114-0457 
(601) 847-7151 
E-mail: randall.neely@simpsongeneral.com 
 
Stone County Hospital (12/1/01) 
Julie Cain, Administrator 
PO Drawer 97 / Wiggins, MS 39577-0097 
(601) 928-6600 
E-mail: jcain@schospital.net 
 
Tallahatchie General Hospital (2/1/02) 
Jim Blackwood, Administrator 
Bobby J. Brunson, Jr., CFO 
PO Box 230 / Charleston, MS 38921-0240 
(662) 647-5535   Ext.3195 
E-mails: jblackwood@mytgh.com; jbrunson@mytgh.com 
 
Tyler Holmes Memorial Hospital (10/1/03) 
Rosamond M. Tyler, Administrator 
409 Tyler Holmes Dr / Winona, MS 38967-1521 
(662) 283-6127 
E-mail: rosamond.tyler@thmh.org 
 
Walthall County General Hospital (10/1/05) 
Bryan Maxie, Administrator 
100 Hospital Dr / Tylertown, MS 39667-2022 
(601) 876-0400 
E-mail: bmaxie@forrestgeneral.com 
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